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Activities 

 
Date 

 
Day 

1st Semester Orientation 19.09.2022 Monday 

Semester Classes Commences 20.09.2022 Tuesday 

Annual Social 16.08.2022 Tuesday 

Teachers' Day 05.09.2022 Monday 

Vidyasagar Birth Anniversary 26.09.2022 Monday 

Students’ Picnic 06.12.2022 Tuesday 

NSS & NCC Activity All through the year --- 

Medical Cell Activity 06.01.2023 Friday 

NSS Activity All through the year --- 

Parent Teacher Meeting Department's Discretion --- 

Saraswati Puja 26.01.2023 Thursday 

Sports 10.02.2023 Friday 

Bhasha Dibash 21.02.2023 Tuesday 

Students’ Seminar Department's Discretion ---- 

Women’s Day 08.03.2023 Wednesday 

Annual Prize Distribution 18.04.2023 Tuesday 

Science And Arts Exhibition 04.05.2023 Thursday 

Freshers’ Welcome 08.05.2023 Monday 

Borshoboron 13.04.2023 Thursday 

 

 
Examinations 

 
Date 

Internal Assessment/Tutorial 
3rd/5th Semester 

December, 2022 

Internal Assessment/Tutorial 
1st Semester 

January, 2023 

Practical 
3rd/5th Semester 

January - February 2023 

Practical 
1st Semester 

March, 2023 

Theory Examination 
1st Semester 

March, 2023 

Theory Examination 
3rd Semester 

January - February, 2023 

Theory Examination 
5th Semester 

January, 2023 

Internal Assessment /Tutorial 
2nd/4th/6th Semester 

May – July, 2023 

Practical 
2nd/4th/6th Semester 

May – July, 2023 

Theory Examination 
2nd Semester 

September 2023 

Theory Examination 
4th Semester 

August 2023 

Theory Examination 
6th Semester 

July 2023 

 



 

 

 
 

 

   

     

 

 
 

    

 

 
   

         

 

 
    

   

     

    

 

 
 

     

    

 
   

 

 
 

      

  

 

  

      

 

 
       

 

 
  

 

 
   

 

  

      

 

 
 

    

      

 

 
  

Academic Year 2022-23 
 

Recesses 

  Winter Recess : 25th December onwards till December 31st 2022 

             Summer Recess : 16th May onwards till June 30th, 2023 

 


